applicom® Serial cards allow you to connect your computer to
industrial networks.
applicom® is the easiest and trouble free solution for data
acquisition between PC-Based applications and industrial world.
Features
• 1, 2 or 4 Serial ports
• Large choice of Serial protocols,
all included in the package.

 • Profibus-FMS (on request) M, C / S
M: Master, S: Slave, C: Client, S: Server
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
APP-SR1-PCI applicom® PCI1000, 1 Serial RS485/RS422 port, PCI (5V)
APP-SR1-PCU applicom® PCU1000, 1 Serial RS485/RS422 port, PCI (3.3V / 5V)
APP-SR2-PCI applicom® PCI2000, 2 Serial RS485/RS422 ports, PCI (5V)
APP-SR4-PCI applicom® PCI4000, 4 Serial RS485/RS422 ports, PCI (5V)
APP-INT-232-N RS232 electrical interface without galvanic insulation (2 units)
APP-INT-232-G RS232 electrical interface with galvanic insulation (1 unit)
APP-INT-485-N RS485/RS422 electrical interface without galv. insulation (2 units)
APP-INT-485-G RS485/RS422 electrical interface with galvanic insulation (1 unit)
APP-INT-CL2-N Current Loop 20 mA electrical interface (passive) (2 units)
APP-INT-PFB-G Profibus 485 electrical interface with galvanic insulation (1 unit)
APP-SBX-BRD(1) BR4000 Remote Serial Splitter Box, desktop version, 4 ports
APP-SBX-BXD(1) BX4010 Remote Serial Splitter Box, desktop version, 4 ports,